OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Premium Pkg

Navigation System

Sport Pkg

Panorama Moonroof

Premium Hi-fi Sound System W/dsp
Cold Weather Pkg

Bmw Assist

Adjustable Ride Height

Rear Climate Pkg

Heated Rear Seats

Heated Steering Wheel

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR

Xenon Headlights W/dynamic Auto-leveling
Pwr Heated Mirrors W/reverse

Gear Activated Passenger Mirror
Auto-tilt-down, Puddle Lights

Rain-sensing Windshield Wipers W/single
Wipe Operation, Heated Washer Jets

INTERIOR

Dakota Leather Upholstery

High-gloss Dark Wood Trim

Front/rear Park Distance Control

Pwr Windows-inc: 1-touch Open/close,
Anti-trapping Feature, Retained Accessory
Pwr & Keyless Remote Operation

Alarm System W/interior Motion Detector
Universal Garage Door Opener

Rear Window Defroster

Dual Front/rear Cup Holders

MECHANICAL

4.4] Dohc 32-valve V8 Engine
Wivalvetronic, Steplessly Variable Valve
Timing

6-speed Automatic Transmission W/od-inc:
Adaptive Transmission Control, Steptronic
Gear Selection, Sport/manual Mode

Model X5

Year 2006

VIN 5UXFB53586LV29226
Trim 4.4i

Color Black Sapphire Metallic
Engine

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

16

Xdrive Full-time All-wheel Drive System
Self-leveling Rear Suspension W/air
Springs

4-wheel Disc Brakes W/ventilated Front
Discs

4-wheel Anti-lock Brakes

SAFETY

4-wheel Anti-lock Brakes

All-season Traction Control

Driver & Front Passenger Airbag
Supplemental Restraint System (srs)
W/2-stage Smart Airbags

Front Seat Side-impact Airbags

Total Base Price
Premium Pkg
Navigation System
Sport Pkg
Panorama Moonroof
Premium Hi-fi Sound System W/dsp
Cold Weather Pkg
Bmw Assist
Adjustable Ride Height
Rear Climate Pkg
Heated Rear Seats
Heated Steering Wheel

MSRP

HIGHWAY MPG

22

$53,600.00

$2,500.00
$1,800.00
$1,600.00
$1,350.00
$1,200.00
$750.00
$750.00
$500.00
$400.00
$350.00
$150.00

$64,950.00




