CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG 22

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * Premium Pkg
- * Navigation System
- * Sport Pkg
- * Panorama Moonroof
- * Premium Hi-fi Sound System W/dsp
- * Cold Weather Pkg
- * Bmw Assist
- * Adjustable Ride Height
- * Rear Climate Pkg
- * Heated Rear Seats
- * Heated Steering Wheel

STANDARD EQUIPMENT EXTERIOR

- * Xenon Headlights W/dynamic Auto-leveling
- * Pwr Heated Mirrors W/reverse Gear Activated Passenger Mirror Auto-tilt-down, Puddle Lights
- * Rain-sensing Windshield Wipers W/single Wipe Operation, Heated Washer Jets

INTERIOR

- * Dakota Leather Upholstery
- * High-gloss Dark Wood Trim
- * Front/rear Park Distance Control
- Pwr Windows-inc: 1-touch Open/close,
 Anti-trapping Feature, Retained Accessory
 Pwr & Keyless Remote Operation
- * Alarm System W/interior Motion Detector
- * Universal Garage Door Opener
- * Rear Window Defroster
- * Dual Front/rear Cup Holders

MECHANICAL

- 4.4l Dohc 32-valve V8 Engine W/valvetronic, Steplessly Variable Valve Timing
- * 6-speed Automatic Transmission W/od-inc: Adaptive Transmission Control, Steptronic Gear Selection, Sport/manual Mode

- * Xdrive Full-time All-wheel Drive System
- * Self-leveling Rear Suspension W/air Springs
- * 4-wheel Disc Brakes W/ventilated Front Discs
- * 4-wheel Anti-lock Brakes

SAFETY

- * 4-wheel Anti-lock Brakes
- * All-season Traction Control
- Driver & Front Passenger Airbag
 Supplemental Restraint System (srs)
 W/2-stage Smart Airbags
- * Front Seat Side-impact Airbags

Model	X5
Year	2006
VIN	5UXFB53586LV29226
Trim	4.4i
Color	Black Sapphire Metallic
Engine	

Total Base Price	\$53,600.00
Premium Pkg	\$2,500.00
Navigation System	\$1,800.00
Sport Pkg	\$1,600.00
Panorama Moonroof	\$1,350.00
Premium Hi-fi Sound System W/dsp	\$1,200.00
Cold Weather Pkg	\$750.00
Bmw Assist	\$750.00
Adjustable Ride Height	\$500.00
Rear Climate Pkg	\$400.00
Heated Rear Seats	\$350.00
Heated Steering Wheel	\$150.00

MSRP \$64,950.00